График проведения проверочных и контрольных работ по литературному чтению
	Период обучения
	Количество часов
	Тест
	Проверочная работа
	Контрольная работа
	Проверка техники чтения
	Диагностическая работа

	1  четверть
	36 часов
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	2 четверть
	28 часов
	-
	-
	2
	1
	-

	3 четверть
	40 часов
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	4 четверть
	32 часа
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1

	      Итого
	136 часов
	3
	4
	5
	4
	3



